L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation
Copyright © 2025
All rights reserved.
Telephone
416.996.1856
1.866.730.7704
Fax

TM-30 Annex E P2 / V- / F3
REV 5.15.25
Ordering Guide
DR
Notes:
1. Delivered lumen based on 3000 K.
2. Not available in Beam Angle option “S”.
3. Available in Beam Angle options “N”, “M” and “W” only.
4. Not available in Beam Angle options “S” and “W”.
5. Above ceiling access or remote mount required.
6. Not available in 347V.
7. Available with IC Box options “B”, “D” and “F” only.
8. Not available with IC Box options “B”, “D” and “F”.
Quick Ship option is available on orders of 100 pieces or less,
and will ship within 7 business days. Options must be selected
from Quick Ship section to qualify.
For additional options please consult your A-Line representative.
All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product
specifications are subject to change without notice.
Example: DRW-A30MGBF-TN1-RM1
Highlighted
option
denotes
Quickship.
Delivered
Lumens per Head
Option
Driver
Wattage
600 A / B 7
900 C / D 12
1200 E / F 15
* IC Box Requird for Non-IC models only.
Filter Driver Options
Emergency
Backup
Voltage Mounting Shipping
Trim
Color
Reflector
Finish
Reflector
Function
Color
Temp.
Beam Angle
Source Lumens
Per Head1
0 : No filter
1 : Honeycomb
2 : Soft lens
3 : Linear
spread film
4 : Honeycomb
+ Linear
spread film
5 : Honeycomb
+ Soft lens
T : TRIAC, ELV, 120V
Input, 3% Dim
C : TRIAC, ELV, 0-10V,
120-277V Input
N : No
Emergency
Backup
X : 120-277V7
1 : 120V
2 : 277V
S : Xitanium, TRIAC,
120V Input, 1% Dim
D : DALI, Rated -40°C,
120-277V & 347V